
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

First Unit Assessment 2025-26 
 

TIME TABLE - CLASSES 9 AND 11 

 

 
 

Date Day Class 9 Class 11 

23/06/25 Monday Maths Physics/ Commerce /History 

24/06/25 Tuesday English Language English Language 

25/06/25 Wednesday Physics 
Chemistry/ Accounts 

/Psychology 

26/06/25 Thursday Geography 
Computer Science / Legal 

Studies / Fashion Designing 

27/06/25 Friday Hindi Economics 

28/06/25 Saturday Biology Hindi 

29/06/25 Sunday - - 

30/06/25 Monday - - 

01/07/25 Tuesday History & Civics Eng. Literature  

02/07/25 Wednesday Chemistry Biology / Business Studies 

03/07/25 Thursday 

Commercial Ap./ Computer 

Apl. / Fashion Des. / 

Physical Ed./ Art/ A.I. 

Maths 

04/07/25 Friday Eng Literature Physical Education 

05/07/25 Saturday - Art 


